Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2016 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 08.02.16
Multi-layer Chip Inductors - Ceramic www.ctparts.com
CTLL1608F-FH
Series
From 1.0nH to 390nH
SPECIFICATIONS
Please specify tolerance code when ordering.
S = ±0.3nH, J = ±5%, K = ±10%
					    Test	  	 SRF	 DCR	 IDC
	 Part	 Inductance	 Tolerance	 Freq.	 Q	 Typ.	 Max.	 Max.
	 Number	 (nH)	 (±%)	 (MHz)	 Min.	 (MHz)	 (W)	 (mA)
CTLL1608F-FH1N0S	 1.0	 ±0.3nH	 100	 8	 10000	 0.10	 600
CTLL1608F-FH1N2S	 1.2	 ±0.3nH	 100	 8	 10000	 0.10	 600
CTLL1608F-FH1N5S	 1.5	 ±0.3nH	 100	 8	 8000	 0.10	 600
CTLL1608F-FH1N8S	 1.8	 ±0.3nH	 100	 8	 8000	 0.10	 600
CTLL1608F-FH2N2S	 2.2	 ±0.3nH	 100	 8	 7200	 0.10	 600
CTLL1608F-FH2N7S	 2.7	 ±0.3nH	 100	 10	 6200	 0.10	 600
CTLL1608F-FH3N3_	 3.3	 ±0.3nH/10	 100	 10	 5200	 0.12	 600
CTLL1608F-FH3N9_	 3.9	 ±0.3nH/10	 100	 10	 5000	 0.14	 600
CTLL1608F-FH4N7_	 4.7	 ±0.3nH/10	 100	 10	 4750	 0.16	 600
CTLL1608F-FH5N6_	 5.6	 ±0.3nH/10	 100	 10	 4100	 0.18	 600